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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrës, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 14 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
11.6.2022 - 10:59 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

D

1. BUDIMA, Arion 08 KOS2 2:12.10 460
2. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 ALB 2:25.83 342
3. SELIMI, Dart 08 KS TIR 2:26.97 334
4. MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08 KS TIR 2:33.30 294
5. SHPORI, Jorik 08 Te Stela SA 2:42.20 248
6. NAKO, Almar 09 Te Stela SA 2:44.24 239
7. GJONAJ, Nikolas 08 Te Stela SA 2:56.10 194
8. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SC Zenit Sport Academy 3:05.34 166

DNF LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 ALB

C

1. GASHI, Mal 06 KOS2 2:02.57 576
2. SARRAG, Sofian 06 Teuta - Durres 2:07.31 514
3. HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 Te Stela SA 2:11.80 463
4. BEQIRI, Aleks 07 Teuta - Durres 2:22.55 366
5. TOPI, Dastin 07 KS TIR 2:23.31 360
6. MESHKURTI, Martin 07 Teuta - Durres 2:25.15 347

B

1. TELAKU, Auron 04 Sc Besa Malisheve 2:08.52 499
2. MUKA, Alesandro 05 Teuta - Durres 2:09.21 491
3. DESKU, Sidrit 05 KOS2 2:11.24 469
4. ZENELI, Adi 05 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 2:56.91 191

Open

1. GASHI, Mal 06 KOS2 2:02.57 576
2. SARRAG, Sofian 06 Teuta - Durres 2:07.31 514
3. TELAKU, Auron 04 Sc Besa Malisheve 2:08.52 499
4. MUKA, Alesandro 05 Teuta - Durres 2:09.21 491
5. DESKU, Sidrit 05 KOS2 2:11.24 469
6. HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 Te Stela SA 2:11.80 463
7. BUDIMA, Arion 08 KOS2 2:12.10 460
8. BEQIRI, Aleks 07 Teuta - Durres 2:22.55 366
9. TOPI, Dastin 07 KS TIR 2:23.31 360

10. MESHKURTI, Martin 07 Teuta - Durres 2:25.15 347
11. LOSHI, Ajdin 09 ALB 2:25.83 342
12. SELIMI, Dart 08 KS TIR 2:26.97 334
13. MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08 KS TIR 2:33.30 294
14. SHTARO, Devi 11 Teuta - Durres 2:39.81 260
15. SHPORI, Jorik 08 Te Stela SA 2:42.20 248
16. NAKO, Almar 09 Te Stela SA 2:44.24 239
17. HYSAJ, Arber 11 ALB 2:45.78 232
18. GJONAJ, Nikolas 08 Te Stela SA 2:56.10 194
19. ZENELI, Adi 05 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 2:56.91 191
20. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SC Zenit Sport Academy 3:05.34 166

DNF LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 ALB


